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17 RIDERS IN GROUP

NATIONAL GHAMPIONSHIPS

CYCLOCROSS | FAYETTEVILLE, AR
DECEMBER 10-14 | 2025

START LIST - 12/11/25 - 12:51 PM - 50 MINUTES

Collegiate Women Club

59

RIDERS ON COURSE

102 Elsa

103 Isa

104 Ellen
105 Isabelle
106 Elanor
107 Alyssa
108 Jennifer
109 Madeline
110 Sydney
111 Quinci
112 Nadine
113 Katherine
114 Elizabeth
115 Olivia
116 Leyla
117 Frances
118 Eleanor

Westenfelder

Naschold
Davis
Jensen
Finlayson
Sarkisov
Mettler
Dornfeld
Mulholland
Owen
Visser
Sarkisov
Gares
Sandoval
Herrera
Whitworth
Dausch

University of Denver

Colorado State University
Dartmouth Cycling Team
Dartmouth Cycling Team
Georgia Tech Cycling

Purdue University

UCIrvine

University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Colorado Boulder
University of Maryland-College Park
UVM Cycling

UVM Cycling

Wake Forest University
Western Carolina University
Colorado State University

21
22
20
20
24
19
23
19
21
21
23
22
19
22
22
24
20
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Missoula

Fort Collins
Missoula
Leavenworth
Atlanta

North Potomac
Chanhassen
Arden hills
Boulder
Littleton
Boulder

North Potomac
Burlington
Baltimore
Troutman
Winston Salem
Silver Spring

MT
co
MT
KS
GA
MD
MN
MN
co
co
Cco
MD
VT
MD
NC
NC
MD



